UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
BA6208  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R109-004.H
REVERSIBLE MOTOR DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC BA6208 is designed for driving reversible motor use, it
contain a logic section to controls forward and reverse rotations as

DIP-8
MSOP-8
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
BA6208L-D08-T BA6208G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
BA6208L-G09-T BA6208G-G09-T SIP-9 Tube
BA6208L-S08-R BA6208G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
BA6208L-SM1-R BA6208G-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel
(2) D08: DIP-8, G09: SIP-9, S08: SOP-8,
     SM1: MSOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free